Eskom Komati Power Station, Ash Dam Extension 3 and Powerline Deviation Project: IAP REGISTER

FULL NAME:

TITLE

INTEREST GROUP /
ORGANISATION:

ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:

ALTERNATIVE

TEL. NO:

FAX:

E-MAIL:

NOTIFICATION

NOTES

NOTIFICATION OF
EIA AND WML
POWERSTATION

Authorities

Mr Edward Nyambi

Ward Councillor

Ward 4, Steve Tshwete

PO Box 35, Blinkpan, 2250

072 110 7597

victorthabonyambi@gmail.com

Mr WG Fouche

Municipal Manager

Steve Tshwete Local Municipality

PO Box 14, Middelburg, 1050

013 249 7000

013 249 7263

013 243 2550

082-734-1875 (Victor)

Normal Mail and Ema

mmoffice @stevetshwetelm.gov.za

Normal Mail and Ema

Meshack Mahamba

Senior Manager

Steve Tshwete Local Municipality

PO Box 14, Middelburg, 1050

013 249 7178

082 669 7048

013 243 2550

mmahamba@stevetshwetelm.gov.za

Faxed and Emailed

(013) 249-7068

Normal Mail and Ema

Zimbwaag@nkangaladm.org.za

Normal Mail and Ema

Normal Mail and Ema

Mr AG Zimbwa Municipal Manager Nkangala DM PO Box 437, Middelburg, 1050 013 249 2000 013 249 2050
Dr G Batchelor Director: Environmental Impact Management Services |MDEDET Private Bag x11215, Nelspruit, 1200 |013 766 4828/ 4584 [082 771 7998 |013 766 4614 gbatchelor@mpg.gov.za
Mr A Singh Deputy Information Officer National DWA Private Bag x313, Pretoria, 0001 012 336 7531 012 336-8387 |012 336-8664 |SinghA3@dwa.gov.za

Mr M Mahunonyane

Acting Chief Director

Mpumalanga DWA

Private Bag x11259, Nelspruit, 1200

013 759 7310

082 513 7888

013 759 7525

Normal Mail and Ema

mahunonyanem@dwa.gov.za

Mr Mpho Tshitangoni

Director: Authorisations and Waste Disposal Managems

Department of Environmental Affa

Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001

012 310 3380

012 310 3241

012 322 2682

Normal Mail and Ema

mtshitangoni@environment.gov.za

Interested and Affected Parties

Faxed

Normal Mail and Ema

Annah Mokweng Geluk Farm PO Box 417, Blinkpan, 2250 076 621 1603 wrong no. N/A Notified by telephone,|[All details correct Normal Mail Only
JW Shulz Komati Resident, House P39 PO Box 417, Blinkpan, 2250 013 295 3085 083 723 4876 |013 6875396 N/A Faxed All details correct Normal Mail Only
Mr GA Scott Komati Resident, House 298 PO Box 193, Blinkpan, 2250 013 295 3030 013 295 3030 scottga@eskom.co.za Now lives where Mr Brej|Normal Mail and Ema

Marlaine Andersen

Private Projects

PO Box 1091, Hilton, 3245

0860 836337

033 3435882

MarlaineA@L2B.co.za

Faxed and Emailed

All details correct

Normal Mail and Ema

MD Breitenbach

Komati Resident, House 298

013 295 3030

082 335 2935

013 2953035

Faxed

No longer lives here

M Dippenaar

072 188 0324

just rings

No answer

Wrong number
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